
CITY OF PLANO 

RFB CIP 

SOLICITATION NO.  2025-0445-B 

WATER REHABILITATION – LOS RIOS ADDITION AND RANCH ESTATES 

PROJECT NO. ENG-CMB-00005 

BID RECAP 

 
 
Bid Opening Date/Time: August 12, 2025 @ 2 p.m. 
 
Number of Vendors Notified: 2,549 
 
Number of Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 8 
 
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 
 
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 10 
 
 

Vendor:    Base Bid:  Alternate Bid Items:  Total Bid:  

KIK Underground, LLC  $3,480,342.79  $  412,237.00   $3,892,579.79 

Aushill Construction, LLC  $3,361,113.00  $  640,220.00   $4,001,333.00 

Apple Pavement Services, LLC $3,560,680.50  $  447,720.00   $4,008,400.50 

La Banda, LLC   $4,116,162.00  $  141,092.00   $4,257,254.00 

Acadia Services, LLC  $3,975,679.00  $  468,650.00   $4,444,329.00 

Jeske Construction Company $4,042,361.00  $  502,733.00   $4,545,094.00 

Tri-Con Services, Inc.  $4,119,795.50  $  655,970.00   $4,775,765.50 

FNH Construction, LLC  $4,349,225.00  $  597,660.00   $4,946,885.00 

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd.  $4,309,312.80  $  644,560.00   $4,953,872.80 

Canary Construction, Inc.  $5,548,005.00  $1,042,720.00   $6,590,725.00 

 

 

Recommended Vendor: 

KIK Underground, LLC        $3,892,579.79 

 
 

Lincoln Thompson      August 19, 2025 

Lincoln Thompson, NIGP-CPP             Date 
Contract Administrator 


